CHILTERN MOBILE MASSAGE PRICE LIST

Mobile treatments available at your home, workplace, hotel, Airbnb or venue.

Please visit my website at chilternmobilemassage.co.uk Contact Celine on: 07543 796628

Full Body Massage Treatments

Swedish Massage 60 mins £50
Deep Tissue Massage 60 mins £60
Hot Stone Massage 60 mins £60
Aromatherapy Massage 60 mins £55
Thai Massage 60 mins £55
Gua Sha Massage 60 mins £50
Pregnancy Massage 60 mins £50
Indian Head Massage 60 mins £50
Reflexology 60 mins £50

Beauty Facial Treatments

Organic Facial Massage 30 mins £30
Natural Facelift Massage 60 mins £50
Gua Sha Facial Massage 60 mins £50
Energy Treatments
Reiki Healing 60 mins £50

90 mins
90 mins
90 mins
90 mins
90 mins
90 mins
90 mins

90 mins

60 mins

£75
£85
£85
£80
£80
£75
£75

£80 (includes pedicure)

£55

90 mins £75

Treatment Packages (please contact me for other tailored combinations)

Swedish Massage/Reflexology

Hot Stone Massage/Reflexology
Aromatherapy Massage/Reflexology
Indian Head Massage/Reflexology
Pregnancy Massage/Reflexology

Swedish Massage/Reflexology/Facial

Hot Stone Massage/Reflexology/Facial
Aromatherapy Massage/Reflexology/Facial
Indian Head Massage/Reflexology/Facial
Pregnancy Massage/Reflexology/Facial

Gift Vouchers available.

120 mins
120 mins
120 mins
120 mins
120 mins

135 mins
135 mins
135 mins
135 mins
135 mins

£25.00 off 6, 60 minute sessions prepaid in advance

Chiltern Mobile Massage

Holistic Massage ~ Reflexology ~ Reiki Treatments

Chiltern Mobile Massage Price List (Mar 2023)

£100
£110
£105
£100
£100

£115
£125
£120
£115
£115


http://www.chilternmobilemassage.co.uk

