CHILTERN MOBILE MASSAGE PRICE LIST

Mobile treatments available at your home, workplace, hotel, Airbnb or venue.

Please visit my website at chilternmobilemassage.co.uk Contact Celine on: 07543 796628

Full Body Massage Treatments

Swedish Massage	60 mins £50	90 mins £75
Deep Tissue Massage	60 mins £60	90 mins £85
Hot Stone Massage	60 mins £60	90 mins £85
Aromatherapy Massage	60 mins £55	90 mins £80
Thai Massage	60 mins £55	90 mins £80
Gua Sha Massage	60 mins £50	90 mins £75
Pregnancy Massage	60 mins £50	90 mins £75

Indian Head Massage 60 mins £50

Reflexology 60 mins £50 90 mins £80 (includes pedicure)

Beauty Facial Treatments

Organic Facial Massage	30 mins £30	60 mins	£55
------------------------	-------------	---------	-----

Natural Facelift Massage 60 mins £50 Gua Sha Facial Massage 60 mins £50

Energy Treatments

Reiki Healing 60 mins £50 90 mins £75

Treatment Packages (please contact me for other tailored combinations)

3 11		
Swedish Massage/Reflexology	120 mins	£100
Hot Stone Massage/Reflexology	120 mins	£110
Aromatherapy Massage/Reflexology	120 mins	£105
Indian Head Massage/Reflexology	120 mins	£100
Pregnancy Massage/Reflexology	120 mins	£100
Swedish Massage/Reflexology/Facial	135 mins	£115
Hot Stone Massage/Reflexology/Facial	135 mins	£125
Aromatherapy Massage/Reflexology/Facial	135 mins	£120
Indian Head Massage/Reflexology/Facial	135 mins	£115
Pregnancy Massage/Reflexology/Facial	135 mins	£115

Gift Vouchers available. £25.00 off 6, 60 minute sessions prepaid in advance

